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Session 4 - Preliminaries Ring A

MON 23 APR 2018  14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 69 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) MEEKOON NILLADA THA
IWATA RIKA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR EMANUEL FERREIRA KOR
SRI
KGZ
HUN
ARG

KIM JI HYUN
THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA
ABDIMALIK AITIEV
PIROSKA BEKI
MANUEL VILARINO

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 70 Women's Light Fly (46-48kg) NGUYEN THI THU NHI VIE
PENG CHI-YAN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA ARG
IRI
MAS
THA
KAZ

MANUEL VILARINO
SADEGHPOUR FARZAD
SAWANINGAM GOUWSASAMY
NAKLAM KARN
SUIYENISH YERMEK

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 71 Women's Bantam (54kg) YESLYAMGALI AIZADA KAZ
FAYZULLAEVA MAFTUNA UZB

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM JI HYUN KGZ
ARG
HUN
JPN
PUR

ABDIMALIK AITIEV
MANUEL VILARINO
PIROSKA BEKI
IGARASHI RIICHI
EMANUEL FERREIRA

10:9
9:10

10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 72 Women's Bantam (54kg) NGUYEN NGOC TRAM VIE
ERDENEDALAI MICHIDMAA MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH YERMEK PHI
MAS
SRI
THA
IRI

JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR
SAWANINGAM GOUWSASAMY
THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA
NAKLAM KARN
SADEGHPOUR FARZAD

27:30
28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 73 Women's Light (60kg) JO MIHYUN KOR
TSUI HSUEH-TZU TPE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI KGZ
ARG
PUR
HUN
SRI

ABDIMALIK AITIEV
MANUEL VILARINO
EMANUEL FERREIRA
PIROSKA BEKI
THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA

20:17
20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

6 74 Women's Middle (75kg) MANIKON BAISON THA
HOANG NGOC MAI VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN PIROSKA BEKI MAS
PHI
KAZ
KOR
IRI

SAWANINGAM GOUWSASAMY
JIMENEZ JONATHAN OSCAR
SUIYENISH YERMEK
KIM JI HYUN
SADEGHPOUR FARZAD

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:26

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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