

ASBC YOUTH ASIAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018



Session Results

Session 4 - Preliminaries Ring A

MON 23 APR 2018 14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	69	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	MEEKOON NILLADA IWATA RIKA		THA JPN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUR	EMANUEL FERREIRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI KGZ	KIM JI HYUN THENNAGE SUSANTHA W ABDIMALIK AITIEV PIROSKA BEKI MANUEL VILARINO			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	70	Women's Light Fly (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN THI THU NHI PENG CHI-YAN		VIE TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	THENNAGE SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI	MANUEL VILARINO SADEGHPOUR FAF SAWANINGAM GOUV NAKLAM KARN SUIYENISH YERME	RZAD WSASAMY		28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
3	71	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	YESLYAMGALI AIZADA FAYZULLAEVA MAFTUNA		KAZ UZB	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	KOR	KIM JI HYUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABDIMALIK AITIEV MANUEL VILARINO PIROSKA BEKI IGARASHI RIICHI EMANUEL FERREII			10:9 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9
4	72	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN NGOC TRAM ERDENEDALAI MICHIDMAA		VIE MGL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH YERMEK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS SRI	JIMENEZ JONATHA SAWANINGAM GOUV THENNAGE SUSANTHA W NAKLAM KARN SADEGHPOUR FAF	WSASAMY EERASENA		27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28
5	73	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	JO MIHYUN TSUI HSUEH-TZU		KOR TPE	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	JPN	IGARASHI RIICHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG PUR HUN	ABDIMALIK AITIEV MANUEL VILARINO EMANUEL FERREIF PIROSKA BEKI THENNAGE SUSANTHA W	RA		20:17 20:18 20:18 19:19 20:18
6	74	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MANIKON BAISON HOANG NGOC MAI		THA VIE	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	HUN	PIROSKA BEKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		SAWANINGAM GOUV JIMENEZ JONATHA SUIYENISH YERME KIM JI HYUN SADEGHPOUR FAR	N OSCAR K		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:26

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•			•							

Page 1 / 1 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z09_C74 3.0